
List of Financial Creditors in the matter of Sharma Kalpyso Private Limited 

S. 
No. 

Name of Financial Creditor 
 Total Amount  
Claimed (INR 
Crores)  

Amount  
Admitted (INR 
Crores) 

Voting right 

1 
Union Bank of India (E-
Corporation Bank) 

 103,34,22,906   103,34,22,906  67.59% 

2 Bank of Maharashtra  49,54,90,295   49,54,90,295  32.41% 

  Total  1,52,89,13,201   1,52,89,13,201  100% 

 

 


